For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd as accredited by JAS-ANZ under
ISO/IEC 17065 certifies in accordance with the SAA Approvals
Electrical Product Safety Certification Scheme that the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed.
When using the RCM the requirements of all relevant parts
of AS/NZS 4417 applicable to the article must be fulfilled.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
Issued: 28-08-19    192311/2
*Addendum*
 Certificate No.: SAA192311
 Date of Issue: 28 August 2019
 Class Description: Non-Declared
 Product Description: LED Street Light
Additional Models Trade Name Rating
KH-SL-S068-50W-G-SMD KAYHIN 200-240V~ 50/60Hz 0.25A 50W
KH-SL-S068-80W-G-SMD KAYHIN 200-240V~ 50/60Hz 0.4A 80W
KH-SL-S068-100W-G-SMD KAYHIN 200-240V~ 50/60Hz 0.5A 100W
KH-SL-S068-150W-G-SMD KAYHIN 200-240V~ 50/60Hz 0.75A 150W
KH-SL-S068-200W-G-SMD KAYHIN 200-240V~ 50/60Hz 1.0A 200W